IN-0005332

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

Mindy Weiss
942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

11/25/2022 09:00 AM | Install All Tent PO: Invoice Date:
11/26/2022 09:00 AM | Install All Ballroom  shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
11/26/2022 06:00 PM | Event Date Hotel Belair
11/27/2022 09:00 AM | Strike Salesperson: Angela Murelli
Description Qtty Price Total
CEREMONY
Dining Chairs - Palermo - White 110 $17.00 T $1,870.00
Total CEREMONY $1,870.00
ENTRY TENT
Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks - White Chiffon 1 $2,850.00 T $2,850.00
fora12'D x 10'W x 12'H Tent
Full Ceiling Drape - White Chiffon 1 $1,250.00 T $1,250.00
Perimeter Valance - White Dupioni 1 $400.00 T $400.00
Chandelier - Sofia - Black Small 1 $300.00 T $300.00

25"W x 32"H - 19LB - 175 Watts

Total ENTRY TENT $4,800.00
RECEPTION TENT

Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks - White Chiffon 1 $9,750.00 T $9,750.00
fora40'x70'x 10'H tentand 8'x 17" x 10'H
Full Ceiling Drape - White Chiffon 1 $6,500.00 T $6,500.00
for 40'x 70' x 10'H tent
Full Ceiling Drape - White Chiffon 1 $1,250.00 T $1,250.00
for8x17'x10'H
Perimeter Valance - White Dupioni 1 $1,500.00 T $1,500.00
Chandelier - Vienna - Black 48" 3 $950.00 T $2,850.00
48"W X 57"H - 100Ib - 750 Watts
Chandelier - Vienna - Black 44" 4 $850.00 T $3,400.00

44"W x 47"H - 95Ib - 750 Watts
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Description Qtty Price Total

Chandelier - Montmartre - Black Crystal 40" 4 $750.00 T $3,000.00
40"W x 45"H - 80lb - 450 Watts

Monaco Round Booth - White Suede (2pc) 4 $600.00 T $2,400.00
Aspen Dining Chair - White w, White Wood 115 $25.00 T $2,875.00
Accent Pillows for Booths 12 $25.00 T $300.00
Total RECEPTION TENT $33,825.00
BAR TENT
Chandelier - Sofia - Black Medium 2 $375.00 T $750.00

25"W X 40"H - 22Ib - 175 Watts

Beverly Hills Bar (3pcs) 14'L - White w. Silver Top 1 $1,650.00 T $1,650.00
Silver Brushed Top
i Munich Barback - Chrome w. Glass Shelves 3 $175.00 T $525.00
, 47" x 14" x 90"
Total BAR TENT $2,925.00
AFTER PARTY BALLROOM
Stage Backdrop Drape - TBD 1 $2,250.00 T $2,250.00
Black Velvet
Monaco Straight Banquette 6' - Black Channeled 8 $350.00 T $2,800.00
Frankfurt Coffee Table - Glass Top w, Chrome 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00
. Frankfurt Accent Table - Glass Top w. Chrome 3 $100.00 T $300.00
ey
Ottoman Pod 18"D 16 $50.00 T $800.00
Accent Pillows 20 $25.00 T $500.00
— i Washington Communal Table - Chrome w. Mirror 2 $225.00 T $450.00
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Description
Frankfurt Barstools - Black Boucle
Frankfurt Dining Chair - Black Boucle
paired with the sit down tables (client to provide)
Services

Installers: Install Day 1
Installers: Install Day 2
Installers: Strike

Trucking: 24'L

Trucking: Fuel Surcharge
Certificates: Flame Proofing

Supplies: Misc

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

16 $20.00 T

16 $25.00 T

Total AFTER PARTY BALLROOM

10 $550.00
8 $450.00
10 $500.00
4 $500.00 T
4 $65.00 T
1 $950.00
1 $650.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$320.00

$400.00

$8,820.00

$5,500.00
$3,600.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$260.00
$950.00

$650.00

$52,240.00
$17,960.00
$0.00
($374.00)
$69,826.00
($1,500.00)
$68,326.00
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